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Upcoming Events 
 
 
September 2025 
Monday, September 8th - Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday - Sunday September 11-14 - txEDCON  @ Houston  
Friday, September 12- Panthers vs Odem Football HOME @7:30 
Monday, September 22 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Day & Parent Conferences 
 
October 2025  
Wednesday, October 8 - Homecoming Parade - Time TBD 
Friday, October 10 - Homecoming Game @ 7:30 
Saturday, October 11 - APISD Education Foundation Harbor Run 5K 
Monday, October 13 - Regular Board Meeting 
Thursday & Friday, October 16-17 - Student/Staff Holiday (210 contract or less) 
Friday, October 31 - Faulk Storybook Character Walk 
 
November 2025 
Tuesday, November 4 - Election Day 
Monday, November 10 - Regular Board Meeting 
Friday, November 14 - Faulk Elementary Fall Festival 
November 24-28 - District Closed - Thanksgiving 
 
December 2025 
Monday, December 8 - Regular Board Meeting 
Tuesday, December 16 - Holiday Open House 
Thursday, December 18 - NJROTC Annual Military Inspection 
December 22 - January 2 - District Closed - Winter Break 
 
 
 

 


